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PRELIMINARY SUMMARY OF OBSERVER COVERAGE FROM OBSCON 01-FEB-2005 TO 28-FEB-2005

TRIPID TRIPEXT

C99003
C99004

D30004
D40005
D72002
D56005
D53003
D84002
D84003
D14004
D24006
E05006
D19001
C85007
D24004
D94005
D24005
C96008
C39001
D94007
C81002
D81004
C52002
C80002
D81003
C97003

C57017
C57018
C57019
C57021
C57022
C57023
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D12005
C86009
D43004
D66003
C55007
D43005
D66004
D43006
D66005
D86008
D66006
D86009
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D66008
D86012
D43008
C86013
C55006
C55008
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JONESPORT
SOUTH ADDISON

STONINGTON
HARWICHPORT

NEW BEDFORD
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DATESAIL
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05

12-Feb-05
31-Jan-05
28-Jan-05
28-Jan-05
27-Jan-05
29-Jan-05
23-Feb-05
25-Feb-05
26-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
28-Jan-05
29-Jan-05
14-Feb-05
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15-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
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7-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
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16-Feb-05
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18-Feb-05
23-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05

Obscon, 4/19/05

DATELAND DAYS AREA HAULS TARGETSPECIES
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14-Feb-05
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CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
KINGFISH, NORTHERN
KINGFISH, NK

WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
CROAKER, ATLANTIC
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GILL NET, DRIFT-SINK, FISH
GILL NET, DRIFT-SINK, FISH
GILL NET, DRIFT-SINK, FISH

GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
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GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER

PRELIMINARY SUMMARY OF OBSERVER COVERAGE FROM OBSCON 01-FEB-2005 TO 28-FEB-2005

TRIPID TRIPEXT

C55009
C57020
D43009

A28013
A28014
B13017
D51012
D51013
A28016
B13020
A28017
A28018
B13021
B13022
A28019
B13023
D51018
B13024
A28020
B13025
D52007
B13026
B13027
B13028
B13029
B13015
B13016
C95015
C95016
D30003
A31016
D57008
A31018
A31019
A31020
A31021
C95017
A31022
A31023
A31024
A31025
C95019
C95020
C95021
E05004
C86010
D66007
C86012
C57013
C57012
C57014
C57015
C57016
C73008
C73009
C81003
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WANCHESE
WANCHESE
WANCHESE

GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
HULL

HULL

NEW BEDFORD
NEW BEDFORD
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
SCITUATE
WESTPORT
HATTERAS
HATTERAS
HATTERAS
HOLDEN BEACH
OTHER BRUNSWICK
OTHER BRUNSWICK
OTHER BRUNSWICK
OTHER BRUNSWICK
PT. PLEASANT
PT. PLEASANT
PT. PLEASANT

DATESAIL
13-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
20-Feb-05

1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
6-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
12-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
23-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
26-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
23-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
26-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
3-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
6-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05

Obscon, 4/19/05

DATELAND DAYS AREA HAULS TARGETSPECIES

13-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
20-Feb-05

1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
6-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
12-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
23-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
26-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
23-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
26-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
13-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
3-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
6-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
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CROAKER, ATLANTIC
BLUEFISH
CROAKER, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

MONKFISH (ANGLER, GOOSEF!I
MONKFISH (ANGLER, GOOSEFI
COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

COD, ATLANTIC

FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
COD, ATLANTIC

WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
WEAKFISH (SQUETEAGUE SEA
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
KINGFISH, SOUTHERN
MONKFISH (ANGLER, GOOSEF!I
MONKFISH (ANGLER, GOOSEFI
MONKFISH (ANGLER, GOOSEF!I
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GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER
GILL NET, FIXED OR ANCHORED,SINK, OTHER

LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM
LONGLINE, BOTTOM

TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH
TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH

PRELIMINARY SUMMARY OF OBSERVER COVERAGE FROM OBSCON 01-FEB-2005 TO 28-FEB-2005

TRIPID TRIPEXT

C81004
C81005
C96009
C81006
C96010
C13008
C13006
C13007
C13009
C13010
C13011

C94011
C34008
C70003
A25004
A28015
C34009
C85006
A25005
C21004
C70004
C90005
C99005
A25006
C83004
C34011
C34012
B13018
B13019
C85005
C95012
A31014
A31015

D65003
D78005
D52005
D23004
D52006
D35005
D49005
D37006
D78006
E06005
B46013
B46014
B46015
B46016
D51014
B46017
D51015
B46018
D67003
C70005
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PT. PLEASANT

PT. PLEASANT

PT. PLEASANT

PT. PLEASANT

PT. PLEASANT
HAMPTON

VIRGINIA BEACH/LYNN
VIRGINIA BEACH/LYNN
VIRGINIA BEACH/LYNN
VIRGINIA BEACH/LYNN
VIRGINIA BEACH/LYNN

GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
HINGHAM
HINGHAM
OTHER PLYMOUTH
OTHER PLYMOUTH
SCITUATE
SCITUATE

NEW LONDON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
FALMOUTH
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER
GLOUCESTER

DATESAIL
14-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
12-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
21-Feb-05

3-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
6-Feb-05

27-Jan-05
25-Jan-05
30-Jan-05
4-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
13-Feb-05

Obscon, 4/19/05

DATELAND DAYS AREA HAULS TARGETSPECIES

14-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
22-Feb-05
19-Feb-05
12-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
20-Feb-05
21-Feb-05

3-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
24-Feb-05
28-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
6-Feb-05

1-Feb-05
5-Feb-05
6-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
16-Feb-05
17-Feb-05
21-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
1-Feb-05
2-Feb-05
7-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
8-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
9-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
14-Feb-05
15-Feb-05
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MONTH GEARTYPE TRIPID TRIPEXT INCTAKE SIXMOQUES PORT ST DATESAIL DATELAND DAYS AREA HAULS TARGETSPECIES
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C35004 - 0 0 CAPE MAY NJ 6-Feb-05 9-Feb-05 2 622 10 SEABASS, BLACK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C35005 - 0 0 CAPE MAY NJ 22-Feb-05 24-Feb-05 2 621 5 MACKEREL, ATLANTIC
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C35006 - 0 0 CAPE MAY NJ 25-Feb-05 27-Feb-05 2 622 5 SCUP
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C73007 - 0 1 PT. PLEASANT NJ 2-Feb-05 2-Feb-05 1 613 1 FLOUNDER, YELLOWTAIL
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D94006 - 0 0 PT. PLEASANT NJ 15-Feb-05 17-Feb-05 2 612 2 SCUP
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D12006 - 0 0 MONTAUK NY 11-Feb-05 15-Feb-05 4 537 11 HAKE, SILVER (WHITING)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D50004 - 0 1 MONTAUK NY 19-Feb-05 21-Feb-05 3 613 5 SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D50005 - 0 1 MONTAUK NY 22-Feb-05 24-Feb-05 2 613 4 SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D47004 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 7-Feb-05 8-Feb-05 1 613 1 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D47005 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 8-Feb-05 9-Feb-05 1 613 1 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C71007 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 22-Feb-05 23-Feb-05 1 616 2 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C32002 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 23-Feb-05 24-Feb-05 1 613 2 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D12007 - 0 1 SHINNECOCK NY 22-Feb-05 24-Feb-05 2 616 5 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D12008 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 25-Feb-05 27-Feb-05 2 616 4 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C71009 - 0 1 SHINNECOCK NY 26-Feb-05 28-Feb-05 1 616 5 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D65004 - 0 1 NEWPORT RI 6-Feb-05 10-Feb-05 4 526 12 SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C93006 - 0 1 POINT JUDITH RI 28-Jan-05 1-Feb-05 5 537 9 SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D62007 - 0 1 POINT JUDITH RI 8-Feb-05 14-Feb-05 7 616 17  SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C93008 - 0 1 POINT JUDITH RI 12-Feb-05 16-Feb-05 5 616 15  SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C32001 - 0 0 POINT JUDITH RI 13-Feb-05 17-Feb-05 5 622 12 SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D93005 - 0 1 POINT JUDITH RI 11-Feb-05 18-Feb-05 8 616 27  SQUID, ATL LONG-FIN
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH A54005 A 0 0 POINT JUDITH RI 23-Feb-05 23-Feb-05 1 0 HADDOCK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D47007 - 1 1 POINT JUDITH RI 23-Feb-05 28-Feb-05 6 521 19 HADDOCK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D86007 - 0 0 HAMPTON VA 28-Jan-05 3-Feb-05 6 626 16 SEA BASS, BLACK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D25003 - 0 1 HAMPTON VA 1-Feb-05 8-Feb-05 6 616 13  FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH C13005 - 0 0 HAMPTON VA 3-Feb-05 9-Feb-05 7 622 17  FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,FISH D25004 - 0 0 HAMPTON VA 12-Feb-05 16-Feb-05 5 622 16 FLOUNDER, SUMMER (FLUKE)
sum "7 2325
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SCALLOP C71006 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 20-Feb-05 20-Feb-05 1 613 3 SCALLOP, SEA
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SCALLOP C71008 - 0 0 SHINNECOCK NY 26-Feb-05 26-Feb-05 1 613 4 SCALLOP, SEA
sum 2 7
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D51016 - 0 0 GLOUCESTER MA 14-Feb-05 14-Feb-05 1 514 1 SHRIMP, NK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D51017 - 0 1 ROCKPORT MA 16-Feb-05 16-Feb-05 1 514 4 SHRIMP, NK
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D69005 - 0 0 PORTLAND ME 2-Feb-05 2-Feb-05 1 513 5 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D31003 - 0 1 PORTSMOUTH NH 1-Feb-05 1-Feb-05 1 513 3 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D31004 - 0 0 PORTSMOUTH NH 2-Feb-05 2-Feb-05 1 513 3 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D31005 - 0 0 PORTSMOUTH NH 7-Feb-05 7-Feb-05 1 513 2 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D31006 - 0 0 PORTSMOUTH NH 8-Feb-05 8-Feb-05 1 513 3 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
2 TRAWL,OTTER,BOTTOM,SHRIMP D28011 - 0 0 SEABROOK NH 1-Feb-05 1-Feb-05 1 513 4 SHRIMP, PANDALID, NK (NOR
sum 8 25
2 TRAWL,OTTER,MIDWATER D93004 - 0 1 POINT JUDITH RI 8-Feb-05 10-Feb-05 2 616 2 HERRING, ATLANTIC
sum 2 2
2 TRAWL,OTTER,MIDWATER PAIRED D44004 - 0 0 NEW BEDFORD MA 3-Feb-05 8-Feb-05 6 616 3 HERRING, ATLANTIC
2 TRAWL,OTTER,MIDWATER PAIRED D59005 - 0 0 NEW BEDFORD MA 3-Feb-05 8-Feb-05 6 616 3 HERRING, ATLANTIC
2 TRAWL,OTTER,MIDWATER PAIRED C94012 - 0 1 NEW BEDFORD MA 6-Feb-05 10-Feb-05 5 615 6 MACKEREL, ATLANTIC
2 TRAWL,OTTER,MIDWATER PAIRED C96007 - 0 1 CAPE MAY NJ 3-Feb-05 4-Feb-05 2 613 1 MACKEREL, ATLANTIC
sum 19 13

sum 997



